
REGIONAL NONPOINT SOURCE COORDINATORS 
Sept. 13, 2007 
 
Region 1  
Warren Howard, NPS Coordinator 
U.S. EPA, Region I    
1 Congress Street, Suite 1100 
Boston, Massachusetts   02203 
 (617) 918-1587/FAX 617-918-1505 
 howard.warren@epa.gov 
 
Region 2 
Donna Somboonlakana, NPS Coordinator       
U.S. EPA, Region II  
290 Broadway - 24th Floor 
New York, New York  l0007 
(212) 637-3700/FAX 212-637-3887 
somboonlakana.donna@epa.gov 
 
Region 3 
Fred Suffian, NPS coordinator 
U.S. EPA - Region III (3WP10) 
1650 Arch Street 
Philadelphia, PA  l9l03 
(215) 814-5753/FAX 2l5-814-2301 
suffian.fred@epa.gov 
 
Region 4 
Yolanda Brown, NPS Coordinator 
U.S. EPA - Region IV 
Atlanta Federal Center 
61 Forsyth Street, SW 
Atlanta, Georgia  30303 
(404) 562-9451/FAX 404-562-9343 
brown.yolanda@epa.gov 
 
Region 5 
Tom Davenport 
 U.S. EPA - Region V 
 77 West Jackson Blvd. 
 Chicago, Illinois  60604-3507 
 (312) 886-0209/FAX 312-886-7804 
 davenport.thomas@epa.gov 
 
Region 6  
Brad Lamb, NPS Coordinator 
U.S. EPA - Region VI 
l445 Ross Ave. (6WQ-EW) 
Dallas, Texas  75202 
(214) 665-6683/FAX 214-665-6689 
lamb.brad@epa.gov 



Region 7 
Peter Davis, NPS Coordinator 
U.S. EPA - Region VII 
901 N 5th St. 
Kansas City, KS  66101 
(913) 551-7372/ FAX 913-551-9372 
davis.peter@epa.gov 
 
Region 8 
Peter Monahan, NPS Coordinator 
U.S. EPA - Region VIII 
1595 Wynkoop Street 
Denver, CO  80202-1129 
(303) 312-6946/FAX 303-312-7084 
monahan.peter@epa.gov 
 
Region 9 
Audrey Shileikis, NPS Coordinator 
U.S. EPA - Region IX 
75 Hawthorne Street (Wtr-10) 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
(415) 972-3459/FAX 415-947-3437 
shileikis.audrey@epa.gov 
 
Region 10  
Rick Seaborne, NPS Coordinator 
NPS Coordinator 
U.S. EPA - Region X 
l200 6th Ave. 
Seattle, WA  98l0l 
(206) 553-8510/FAX 206-553-6984 
seaborne.rick@epa.gov 
 


